ranty coverage, it is the best way for  Bosch  to notify you in the unlikely event of a safety 
notice or product recall. 

How Long the Warranty Lasts: Bosch warrants that the Product is free from defects in materials and workmanship for a 
period of three hundred sixty-five days (365) days from the date of purchase.  The forego-
ing timeline begins to run upon the date of purchase, and shall not be stalled, tolled, 
extended, or suspended, for any reason whatsoever.   

Repair/Replace as Your Exclusive Rem-
edy:

During this warranty period, Bosch or one of its authorized service providers will repair your